
2017 Fall Children’s Program

There's an Alligator Under My Bed, A
Nightmare in My Closet and Something in My
Attic

Three Classics by Mercer Mayer, Music and Lyrics by: Stuart
Kenny, Book by: James Larson

Rehearsal and Performance Schedule

REHEARSALS
Tuesday Sept 5 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Sept 7 3:30-5:30 pm

Tuesday Sept 12 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Sept 14 3:30-5:30 pm

Tuesday Sept 19 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Sept 21 No Rehearsal

Tuesday Sept 26 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Sept 28 3:30-5:30 pm

Tuesday Oct 3 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Oct 5 3:30-5:30 pm

Tuesday Oct 10 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Oct 13 No Rehearsal

Tuesday Oct 17 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Oct 19 3:30-5:30 pm

Tuesday Oct 24 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday Oct 26 3:30-5:30 pm

PRODUCTION WEEK and SHOWS
Monday Oct 30 3:30-6:00pm (Send a dinner with your child)
Tuesday Oct 31 Halloween - No Rehearsal
Wednesday Nov 1 3:30-6:00 pm (Send a dinner with your child)
Thursday Nov 2 3:30-6:00 pm (Send a dinner with your child)

SHOWS
Friday Nov 3 5:30pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm)
Saturday Nov 4 1:00pm (cast arrives at 11:30am)
Saturday Nov 4 5:00pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm)
Sunday Nov 5 1:00pm (cast arrives at 12 noon)
(Cast Party Follows Sunday Performance)


